32 KOA Speer Electronics, Inc. • 199 Bolivar Drive • Bradford, PA 16701 • USA • 814-362-5536 • Fax: 814-362-8883 • www.koaspeer.com
Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use. 5/20/09
SR73
lo-ohm 0.5%, 1%, 2%, 5% tolerance thick film
current sense resistor
features
• RuO2 thick film resistor element
• Anti-leaching nickel barrier terminations

and resistor element is exempt per Annex 1, exemption
5 of EU directive 2005/95/EC
ordering information
D: ±0.5%
F: ±1%
G:±2%
J: ±5%
T: Sn
(Other termination
styles may be
available, please
contact factory
for options)
G: Au (2A: 0.1Ω -
10Ω - contact
factory)
±2%, ±5%: 2 significant figures
+ 1 multiplier “R” indicates
decimal on value <10Ω
±1%: 3 significant figures
+ 1 multiplier “R” indicates
decimal on value <100Ω
All values less than 0.1Ω
(100mΩ) are expressed in
mΩ with “L” as decimal
Example: 20mΩ = 20L0
1H
1E
1J
2A
2B
2E
2H
3A
W2H
W3A
TCM: 0201 only:
7" 2mm pitch pressed paper
TPL:0402 only: 2mm pitch punch paper
TP: 0402, 0603, 0805: 7" 2mm pitch
punch paper
TD: 0603, 0805, 1206, 1210:
7" 4mm pitch punched paper
TDD: 0603, 0805, 1206, 1210:
10" paper tape
TE: 0805, 1206, 1210, 2010 & 2512:
7" punched plastic
TED: 0805, 1206, 1210, 2010 & 2512:
10" punched plastic
For further information on packaging,